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23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position

City Manager

Public Works Director
City Clerk

Public Works Supervisor
Pubic Works Supervisor
Maintenance Worker Il
Account Technician llI
Maintenance Worker Il
Wwtp Operator |
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker I
Account Technician |l
Maintenance Worker |
Finance Manager
Account Technician I/
Wwtp Operator |

Code Enforcement Officer
Wwtp Operator In Training
Part-Time Custodian
Code Enforcement Officer

Temporary Part-Time Account
Technician I/11

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member
Mayor

Council Member

Community Development Specialist

Other Positions Held City

Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford

Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford

Department
Admin

Public Works Admin
Admin

Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Admin

Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Admin

Public Works Admin
Admin

Admin

Public Works Admin
Admin

Public Works Admin
Public Works Admin
Admin

Admin

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
Admin

Total Wages

$147,790
$117,931
$105,308
$78,254
$67,999
$66,510
$65,277
$62,556
$60,077
$57,837
$55,193
$41,653
$38,344
$29,606
$26,108
$18,669
$18,326
$18,151
$16,969
$4,223
$3,509

$2,160
$2,160
$2,160
$2,160
$1,260

$822



