	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Waterford	Admin	\$147,790
2.	Public Works Director		Waterford	Public Works Admin	\$117,931
3.	City Clerk		Waterford	Admin	\$105,308
4.	Public Works Supervisor		Waterford	Public Works Admin	\$78,254
5.	Pubic Works Supervisor		Waterford	Public Works Admin	\$67,999
6.	Maintenance Worker III		Waterford	Public Works Admin	\$66,510
7.	Account Technician III		Waterford	Admin	\$65,277
8.	Maintenance Worker III		Waterford	Public Works Admin	\$62,556
9.	Wwtp Operator II		Waterford	Public Works Admin	\$60,077
10.	Maintenance Worker III		Waterford	Public Works Admin	\$57,837
11.	Maintenance Worker II		Waterford	Public Works Admin	\$55,193
12.	Account Technician II		Waterford	Admin	\$41,653
13.	Maintenance Worker I		Waterford	Public Works Admin	\$38,344
14.	Finance Manager		Waterford	Admin	\$29,606
15.	Account Technician I/II		Waterford	Admin	\$26,108
16.	Wwtp Operator I		Waterford	Public Works Admin	\$18,669
17.	Code Enforcement Officer		Waterford	Admin	\$18,326
18.	Wwtp Operator In Training		Waterford	Public Works Admin	\$18,151
19.	Part-Time Custodian		Waterford	Public Works Admin	\$16,969
20.	Code Enforcement Officer		Waterford	Admin	\$4,223
21.	Temporary Part-Time Account Technician I/II		Waterford	Admin	\$3,509
22.	Council Member		Waterford	City Council	\$2,160
23.	Council Member		Waterford	City Council	\$2,160
24.	Council Member		Waterford	City Council	\$2,160
25.	Mayor		Waterford	City Council	\$2,160
26.	Council Member		Waterford	City Council	\$1,260
27.	Community Development Specialis	t	Waterford	Admin	\$822